
SASS Oct 11&12, 2025
2025-10-08
Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 140.46 31.93 31.93 1 33.00 10.00 23.00 1 21.50 21.50 1 28.70 28.70 2 21.49 21.49 1 13.84 13.84 1
2 Neo 2 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 161.56 38.98 38.98 4 35.46 10.00 25.46 2 25.79 25.79 2 27.54 1 5.00 32.54 4 24.41 24.41 2 14.38 14.38 2
3 Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 169.57 40.93 40.93 5 37.56 10.00 27.56 3 27.11 27.11 3 30.93 30.93 3 26.21 26.21 3 16.83 16.83 4
4 Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 199.22 27.60 2 10.00 37.60 3 31.62 31.62 5 26.59 1 5.00 31.59 4 27.53 2 10.00 37.53 6 26.33 2 10.00 36.33 7 24.55 24.55 7
5 Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES USA-Wi 203.20 30.83 1 5.00 35.83 2 28.26 1 5.00 33.26 6 29.73 4 30.00 59.73 17 27.95 27.95 1 24.81 1 5.00 29.81 5 16.62 16.62 3
6 Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 222.61 39.06 1 5.00 44.06 6 33.10 1 5.00 38.10 7 33.91 33.91 5 37.09 37.09 5 34.33 34.33 6 25.12 2 10.00 35.12 14
7 M T Wallet 64135 Unclassified D USA-WI 223.16 47.42 47.42 8 40.81 10.00 30.81 4 35.96 1 5.00 40.96 11 44.60 44.60 9 28.85 28.85 4 30.52 30.52 10
8 Tulip 91122 Unclassified CB IL 269.84 50.90 50.90 9 62.71 10.00 52.71 9 40.26 1 5.00 45.26 13 46.34 46.34 10 42.24 42.24 8 32.39 32.39 11
9 Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 270.13 45.24 2 10.00 55.24 12 54.76 54.76 12 34.50 34.50 6 41.48 41.48 8 40.95 2 20.00 60.95 17 23.20 23.20 5

10 Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 282.96 58.21 1 5.00 63.21 14 48.80 1 5.00 53.80 10 40.62 40.62 9 50.21 50.21 13 47.22 47.22 11 27.90 27.90 9
11 Crooked Creek Bill 91121 Unclassified CB IL 309.41 54.49 1 5.00 59.49 13 66.22 66.22 14 44.42 44.42 12 46.68 46.68 11 49.27 10.00 59.27 16 33.33 33.33 12
12 Shooter Scott 2 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 309.64 46.07 1 5.00 51.07 10 67.20 67.20 15 40.68 40.68 10 54.00 3 15.00 69.00 18 39.90 1 5.00 44.90 10 26.79 2 10.00 36.79 15
13 Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 320.52 61.52 10.00 71.52 15 57.67 10.00 47.67 8 35.06 35.06 7 38.59 38.59 7 40.93 1 15.00 55.93 15 41.75 6 30.00 71.75 19
14 Mr Slick Unclassified ES USA-IL 325.28 45.87 45.87 7 54.55 2 10.00 10.00 54.55 11 39.24 39.24 8 49.61 10.00 59.61 15 59.19 10.00 69.19 18 46.82 2 10.00 56.82 17
15 Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 335.45 73.68 4 20.00 93.68 18 57.50 57.50 13 41.55 2 10.00 51.55 14 53.16 1 5.00 58.16 14 40.02 10.00 50.02 12 24.54 24.54 6
16 I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 342.27 52.88 52.88 11 110.05 1 5.00 10.00 105.05 18 59.47 59.47 16 46.92 46.92 12 46.71 1 5.00 51.71 13 26.24 26.24 8
17 No Name Mike Unclassified SS 345.19 71.54 71.54 16 64.95 1 25.00 10.00 79.95 17 50.45 1 5.00 55.45 15 52.40 10.00 62.40 16 42.49 42.49 9 28.36 1 5.00 33.36 13
18 Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 382.10 80.77 80.77 17 82.98 10.00 72.98 16 65.84 65.84 18 67.97 67.97 17 54.42 54.42 14 40.12 40.12 16
19 Irish Unclassified S WI - 149.20 2 10.00 159.20 19 135.72 4 30.00 165.72 19 90.15 10.00 100.15 19 - - - - - - 77.56 1 15.00 92.56 19 53.80 2 10.00 63.80 18
20 (DQ) Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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SASS Oct 11&12, 2025
2025-10-08
Clean Report

Combined
Match Final

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time
1 Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 140.46
3 Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 169.57

18 Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 382.10
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SASS Oct 11&12, 2025
2025-10-08
Match Results - By Division

Cattle Baron
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Crooked Creek Bill 91121 Unclassified CB IL 309.41 54.49 1 5.00 59.49 1 66.22 66.22 1 44.42 44.42 1 46.68 46.68 1 49.27 10.00 59.27 1 33.33 33.33 1

Cattle Baron Duelist
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 320.52 61.52 10.00 71.52 1 57.67 10.00 47.67 1 35.06 35.06 1 38.59 38.59 1 40.93 1 15.00 55.93 1 41.75 6 30.00 71.75 1

Cattle Baroness
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Tulip 91122 Unclassified CB IL 269.84 50.90 50.90 1 62.71 10.00 52.71 1 40.26 1 5.00 45.26 1 46.34 46.34 1 42.24 42.24 1 32.39 32.39 1

Duelist
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 222.61 39.06 1 5.00 44.06 1 33.10 1 5.00 38.10 2 33.91 33.91 1 37.09 37.09 1 34.33 34.33 2 25.12 2 10.00 35.12 3
2 M T Wallet 64135 Unclassified D USA-WI 223.16 47.42 47.42 2 40.81 10.00 30.81 1 35.96 1 5.00 40.96 3 44.60 44.60 3 28.85 28.85 1 30.52 30.52 2
3 Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 270.13 45.24 2 10.00 55.24 3 54.76 54.76 3 34.50 34.50 2 41.48 41.48 2 40.95 2 20.00 60.95 3 23.20 23.20 1
4 (DQ) Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Elder Statesman
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES USA-Wi 203.20 30.83 1 5.00 35.83 1 28.26 1 5.00 33.26 1 29.73 4 30.00 59.73 2 27.95 27.95 1 24.81 1 5.00 29.81 1 16.62 16.62 1
2 Mr Slick Unclassified ES USA-IL 325.28 45.87 45.87 2 54.55 2 10.00 10.00 54.55 2 39.24 39.24 1 49.61 10.00 59.61 2 59.19 10.00 69.19 2 46.82 2 10.00 56.82 2

Forty-Niner
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 382.10 80.77 80.77 1 82.98 10.00 72.98 1 65.84 65.84 1 67.97 67.97 1 54.42 54.42 1 40.12 40.12 1

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 169.57 40.93 40.93 1 37.56 10.00 27.56 1 27.11 27.11 1 30.93 30.93 1 26.21 26.21 1 16.83 16.83 1

Gunfighter
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 199.22 27.60 2 10.00 37.60 1 31.62 31.62 1 26.59 1 5.00 31.59 1 27.53 2 10.00 37.53 1 26.33 2 10.00 36.33 1 24.55 24.55 1

Lady Senior
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 282.96 58.21 1 5.00 63.21 1 48.80 1 5.00 53.80 1 40.62 40.62 1 50.21 50.21 1 47.22 47.22 1 27.90 27.90 1

Range Detective
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 342.27 52.88 52.88 1 110.05 1 5.00 10.00 105.05 1 59.47 59.47 1 46.92 46.92 1 46.71 1 5.00 51.71 1 26.24 26.24 1

Senior
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 140.46 31.93 31.93 1 33.00 10.00 23.00 1 21.50 21.50 1 28.70 28.70 1 21.49 21.49 1 13.84 13.84 1
2 Neo 2 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 161.56 38.98 38.98 2 35.46 10.00 25.46 2 25.79 25.79 2 27.54 1 5.00 32.54 2 24.41 24.41 2 14.38 14.38 2
3 Shooter Scott 2 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 309.64 46.07 1 5.00 51.07 3 67.20 67.20 4 40.68 40.68 3 54.00 3 15.00 69.00 4 39.90 1 5.00 44.90 3 26.79 2 10.00 36.79 4
4 Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 335.45 73.68 4 20.00 93.68 4 57.50 57.50 3 41.55 2 10.00 51.55 4 53.16 1 5.00 58.16 3 40.02 10.00 50.02 4 24.54 24.54 3
5 Irish Unclassified S WI - 149.20 2 10.00 159.20 5 135.72 4 30.00 165.72 5 90.15 10.00 100.15 5 - - - - - - 77.56 1 15.00 92.56 5 53.80 2 10.00 63.80 5

Silver Senior
Match Final 1: Sweetwater Saloon 2: Rusty's General Store 3: Bristol Bank 4: Dakota Mining 5: O K Corral 6: Telegraph Offive

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 No Name Mike Unclassified SS 345.19 71.54 71.54 1 64.95 1 25.00 10.00 79.95 1 50.45 1 5.00 55.45 1 52.40 10.00 62.40 1 42.49 42.49 1 28.36 1 5.00 33.36 1
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SASS Oct 11&12, 2025
2025-10-08
Stage Results - Stage 1 Sweetwater Saloon

Combined
Match 1: Sweetwater Saloon

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 31.93 31.93 1
Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES USA-Wi 30.83 1 5.00 35.83 2
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 27.60 2 10.00 37.60 3
Neo 2 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 38.98 38.98 4
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 40.93 40.93 5
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 39.06 1 5.00 44.06 6
Mr Slick Unclassified ES USA-IL 45.87 45.87 7
M T Wallet 64135 Unclassified D USA-WI 47.42 47.42 8
Tulip 91122 Unclassified CB IL 50.90 50.90 9
Shooter Scott 2 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 46.07 1 5.00 51.07 10
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 52.88 52.88 11
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 45.24 2 10.00 55.24 12
Crooked Creek Bill 91121 Unclassified CB IL 54.49 1 5.00 59.49 13
Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 58.21 1 5.00 63.21 14
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 61.52 10.00 71.52 15
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 71.54 71.54 16
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 80.77 80.77 17
Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 73.68 4 20.00 93.68 18
Irish Unclassified S WI 149.20 2 10.00 159.20 19
(DQ) Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - - - - - -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-10-12 13:19 -0500



SASS Oct 11&12, 2025
2025-10-08
Stage Results - Stage 2 Rusty's General Store

Combined
Match 2: Rusty's General Store

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 33.00 10.00 23.00 1
Neo 2 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 35.46 10.00 25.46 2
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 37.56 10.00 27.56 3
M T Wallet 64135 Unclassified D USA-WI 40.81 10.00 30.81 4
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 31.62 31.62 5
Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES USA-Wi 28.26 1 5.00 33.26 6
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 33.10 1 5.00 38.10 7
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 57.67 10.00 47.67 8
Tulip 91122 Unclassified CB IL 62.71 10.00 52.71 9
Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 48.80 1 5.00 53.80 10
Mr Slick Unclassified ES USA-IL 54.55 2 10.00 10.00 54.55 11
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 54.76 54.76 12
Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 57.50 57.50 13
Crooked Creek Bill 91121 Unclassified CB IL 66.22 66.22 14
Shooter Scott 2 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 67.20 67.20 15
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 82.98 10.00 72.98 16
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 64.95 1 25.00 10.00 79.95 17
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 110.05 1 5.00 10.00 105.05 18
Irish Unclassified S WI 135.72 4 30.00 165.72 19
(DQ) Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - - - - - -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-10-12 13:19 -0500



SASS Oct 11&12, 2025
2025-10-08
Stage Results - Stage 3 Bristol Bank

Combined
Match 3: Bristol Bank

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 21.50 21.50 1
Neo 2 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 25.79 25.79 2
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 27.11 27.11 3
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 26.59 1 5.00 31.59 4
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 33.91 33.91 5
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 34.50 34.50 6
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 35.06 35.06 7
Mr Slick Unclassified ES USA-IL 39.24 39.24 8
Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 40.62 40.62 9
Shooter Scott 2 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 40.68 40.68 10
M T Wallet 64135 Unclassified D USA-WI 35.96 1 5.00 40.96 11
Crooked Creek Bill 91121 Unclassified CB IL 44.42 44.42 12
Tulip 91122 Unclassified CB IL 40.26 1 5.00 45.26 13
Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 41.55 2 10.00 51.55 14
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 50.45 1 5.00 55.45 15
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 59.47 59.47 16
Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES USA-Wi 29.73 4 30.00 59.73 17
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 65.84 65.84 18
Irish Unclassified S WI 90.15 10.00 100.15 19
(DQ) Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - - - - - -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-10-12 13:20 -0500



SASS Oct 11&12, 2025
2025-10-08
Stage Results - Stage 4 Dakota Mining

Combined
Match 4: Dakota Mining

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES USA-Wi 27.95 27.95 1
Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 28.70 28.70 2
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 30.93 30.93 3
Neo 2 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 27.54 1 5.00 32.54 4
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 37.09 37.09 5
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 27.53 2 10.00 37.53 6
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 38.59 38.59 7
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 41.48 41.48 8
M T Wallet 64135 Unclassified D USA-WI 44.60 44.60 9
Tulip 91122 Unclassified CB IL 46.34 46.34 10
Crooked Creek Bill 91121 Unclassified CB IL 46.68 46.68 11
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 46.92 46.92 12
Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 50.21 50.21 13
Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 53.16 1 5.00 58.16 14
Mr Slick Unclassified ES USA-IL 49.61 10.00 59.61 15
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 52.40 10.00 62.40 16
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 67.97 67.97 17
Shooter Scott 2 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 54.00 3 15.00 69.00 18
Irish Unclassified S WI - - - - - -
(DQ) Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - - - - - -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-10-12 13:20 -0500



SASS Oct 11&12, 2025
2025-10-08
Stage Results - Stage 5 O K Corral

Combined
Match 5: O K Corral

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 21.49 21.49 1
Neo 2 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 24.41 24.41 2
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 26.21 26.21 3
M T Wallet 64135 Unclassified D USA-WI 28.85 28.85 4
Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES USA-Wi 24.81 1 5.00 29.81 5
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 34.33 34.33 6
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 26.33 2 10.00 36.33 7
Tulip 91122 Unclassified CB IL 42.24 42.24 8
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 42.49 42.49 9
Shooter Scott 2 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 39.90 1 5.00 44.90 10
Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 47.22 47.22 11
Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 40.02 10.00 50.02 12
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 46.71 1 5.00 51.71 13
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 54.42 54.42 14
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 40.93 1 15.00 55.93 15
Crooked Creek Bill 91121 Unclassified CB IL 49.27 10.00 59.27 16
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 40.95 2 20.00 60.95 17
Mr Slick Unclassified ES USA-IL 59.19 10.00 69.19 18
Irish Unclassified S WI 77.56 1 15.00 92.56 19
(DQ) Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - - - - - -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Amazon) at 2025-10-12 13:21 -0500



SASS Oct 11&12, 2025
2025-10-08
Stage Results - Stage 6 Telegraph Offive

Combined
Match 6: Telegraph Offive

Name # Class Division Region Raw M P B Fin Rank
Neo 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 13.84 13.84 1
Neo 2 68435 Unclassified S USA-IL 14.38 14.38 2
Wild Mike 98771 Unclassified ES USA-Wi 16.62 16.62 3
Arkansas Lew Unclassified FC 16.83 16.83 4
Flatbush 79688 Unclassified D USA-WI 23.20 23.20 5
Shooter Scott 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 24.54 24.54 6
Rufus Onfyre 1O2959 Unclassified G USA 24.55 24.55 7
I M Portly 74384 Unclassified RD USA-WI 26.24 26.24 8
Mogollon Molly 68488 Unclassified LS IL 27.90 27.90 9
M T Wallet 64135 Unclassified D USA-WI 30.52 30.52 10
Tulip 91122 Unclassified CB IL 32.39 32.39 11
Crooked Creek Bill 91121 Unclassified CB IL 33.33 33.33 12
No Name Mike Unclassified SS 28.36 1 5.00 33.36 13
Wolf Tracker 84923 Unclassified D USA-Wi 25.12 2 10.00 35.12 14
Shooter Scott 2 114163 Unclassified S USA-WI 26.79 2 10.00 36.79 15
Snidely Whiplash 84621 Unclassified FN USA-WI 40.12 40.12 16
Mr Slick Unclassified ES USA-IL 46.82 2 10.00 56.82 17
Irish Unclassified S WI 53.80 2 10.00 63.80 18
Marshall Magoo 30129 Unclassified CBD USA-IL 41.75 6 30.00 71.75 19
(DQ) Wolf Tracker 2 84923 Unclassified D USA-WI - - - - - -
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